Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Saturday

Blue 1330-1345

Practice started at 13:30:26

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/18/2012 13:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:17.997 +3.375 13:44:22.257 (80) Henrik Faber-Madsen
(75a) Jannik Udby Edvardsen 1 1:27.352 +11.021 13:34:03.351
1 1:17.605 +7.611 13:35:31.235 (45) Jacob Christiansen 2 1:19.717 +3.386 13:35:23.068
2 1:09.994 13:36:41.229 1 1:21.944 +7.214 13:33:57.069 3 1:18.076 +1.745 13:36:41.144
3 1:13.163 +3.169 13:37:54.392 2 1:18.179 +3.449 13:35:15.248 4 1:17.442 +1.111 13:37:58.586
4 1:11.586 +1.592 13:39:05.978 3 1:20.072 +5.342 13:36:35.320 5 1:18.400 +2.069 13:39:16.986
5 1:10.515 +0.521 13:40:16.493 4 1:15.867 +1.137 13:37:51.187 6 1:16.331 13:40:33.317
6 1:14.560 +4.566 13:41:31.053 5 1:14.730 13:39:05.917 7 1:18.617 +2.286 13:41:51.934
7 1:10.110 +0.116 13:42:41.163 6 1:19.122 +4.392 13:40:25.039 8 1:18.592 +2.261 13:43:10.526
8 1:10.648 +0.654 13:43:51.811 7 1:15.843 +1.113 13:41:40.882 9 1:24.049 +7.718 13:44:34.575
9 1:13.374 +3.380 13:45:05.185 8 1:23.756 +9.026 13:43:04.638
9 1:17.784 +3.054 13:44:22.422 (143) Martin Skov Johansen
(503) Lars Christensen 1 1:25.040 +8.636 13:37:11.415
1 1:19.548 +6.363 13:34:14.777 (221b) Jesper Fogh 2 1:24.040 +7.636 13:38:35.455
2 1:23.035 +9.850 13:35:37.812 1 1:21.517 +6.751 13:33:52.803 3 1:18.795 +2.391 13:39:54.250
3 1:20.933 +7.748 13:36:58.745 2 1:17.318 +2.552 13:35:10.121 4 1:16.404 13:41:10.654
4 1:15.367 +2.182 13:38:14.112 3 1:16.472 +1.706 13:36:26.593 5 1:17.045 +0.641 13:42:27.699
5 1:16.212 +3.027 13:39:30.324 4 1:16.435 +1.669 13:37:43.028 6 1:18.520 +2.116 13:43:46.219
6 1:15.859 +2.674 13:40:46.183 5 1:17.452 +2.686 13:39:00.480 7 1:18.650 +2.246 13:45:04.869
7 1:13.185 13:41:59.368 6 1:14.766 13:40:15.246
8 1:16.110 +2.925 13:43:15.478 7 1:21.376 +6.610 13:41:36.622 (29) Reiner Svensson
9 1:17.517 +4.332 13:44:32.995 8 1:17.805 +3.039 13:42:54.427 1 1:22.997 +6.197 13:33:58.742
9 1:16.505 +1.739 13:44:10.932 2 1:18.190 +1.390 13:35:16.932
(11) Christian Dencker 3 1:20.282 +3.482 13:36:37.214
1 1:21.548 +8.044 13:33:59.204 (1010) Andr, Gammelgaard 4 1:19.689 +2.889 13:37:56.903
2 1:18.088 +4.584 13:35:17.292 1 1:16.350 +1.232 13:33:44.369 5 1:17.139 +0.339 13:39:14.042
3 1:18.717 +5.213 13:36:36.009 2 1:16.218 +1.100 13:35:00.587 6 1:16.800 13:40:30.842
4 1:15.603 +2.099 13:37:51.612 3 1:15.402 +0.284 13:36:15.989 7 1:18.036 +1.236 13:41:48.878
5 1:13.795 +0.291 13:39:05.407 4 1:15.118 13:37:31.107 8 1:20.132 +3.332 13:43:09.010
6 1:15.333 +1.829 13:40:20.740 5 1:15.678 +0.560 13:38:46.785 9 1:20.079 +3.279 13:44:29.089
7 1:16.397 +2.893 13:41:37.137 6 1:20.580 +5.462 13:40:07.365
8 1:14.144 +0.640 13:42:51.281 7 1:16.596 +1.478 13:41:23.961 (515) Jonas Husted
9 1:13.504 13:44:04.785 1 1:18.301 +1.448 13:34:17.879
(102) Kenneth Faaborg Schr2der 2 3:26.869 +2:10.016 13:37:44.748
(18) Thomas Beck 1 1:39.323 +23.844 13:34:30.392 3 1:16.853 13:39:01.601
1 1:21.106 +7.117 13:33:57.857 2 1:16.822 +1.343 13:35:47.214 4 1:18.625 +1.772 13:40:20.226
2 1:16.773 +2.784 13:35:14.630 3 1:24.537 +9.058 13:37:11.751 5 1:20.947 +4.094 13:41:41.173
3 1:13.989 13:36:28.619 4 1:24.048 +8.569 13:38:35.799 6 1:22.729 +5.876 13:43:03.902
4 1:15.573 +1.584 13:37:44.192 5 1:19.452 +3.973 13:39:55.251 7 1:18.290 +1.437 13:44:22.192
5 1:15.800 +1.811 13:38:59.992 6 1:17.586 +2.107 13:41:12.837
6 1:14.407 +0.418 13:40:14.399 7 1:15.479 13:42:28.316 (54a) Michael Sander
8 1:18.329 +2.850 13:43:46.645 1 1:26.083 +9.015 13:34:16.712
(77b) Anders Gr?nvold Jensen 9 1:18.759 +3.280 13:45:05.404 2 1:25.591 +8.523 13:35:42.303
1 1:21.103 +6.824 13:35:14.937 3 1:28.102 +11.034 13:37:10.405
2 1:20.875 +6.596 13:36:35.812 (160) Jack Hulstr?m 4 1:20.420 +3.352 13:38:30.825
3 1:17.143 +2.864 13:37:52.955 1 1:20.225 +4.515 13:34:09.592 5 1:21.513 +4.445 13:39:52.338
4 1:14.279 13:39:07.234 2 1:24.755 +9.045 13:35:34.347 6 1:17.068 13:41:09.406
5 1:18.490 +4.211 13:40:25.724 3 1:18.779 +3.069 13:36:53.126 7 1:17.680 +0.612 13:42:27.086
6 1:17.986 +3.707 13:41:43.710 4 1:18.065 +2.355 13:38:11.191 8 1:18.116 +1.048 13:43:45.202
7 1:25.016 +10.737 13:43:08.726 5 1:15.710 13:39:26.901 9 1:18.375 +1.307 13:45:03.577
8 1:23.402 +9.123 13:44:32.128
(79) Niels J?rgensen (60) Stig Windfeld
(161) Arne Hartmann 1 1:22.351 +6.268 13:35:52.687 1 1:22.381 +4.498 13:34:15.611
1 1:24.694 +10.072 13:34:02.121 2 1:21.425 +5.342 13:37:14.112 2 1:23.723 +5.840 13:35:39.334
2 1:16.002 +1.380 13:35:18.123 3 1:23.222 +7.139 13:38:37.334 3 1:25.021 +7.138 13:37:04.355
3 1:18.614 +3.992 13:36:36.737 4 1:21.163 +5.080 13:39:58.497 4 1:19.961 +2.078 13:38:24.316
4 1:17.790 +3.168 13:37:54.527 5 1:17.248 +1.165 13:41:15.745 5 1:18.306 +0.423 13:39:42.622
5 1:14.622 13:39:09.149 6 1:16.817 +0.734 13:42:32.562 6 1:19.546 +1.663 13:41:02.168
6 1:17.029 +2.407 13:40:26.178 7 1:16.083 13:43:48.645 7 1:19.180 +1.297 13:42:21.348
7 1:17.155 +2.533 13:41:43.333 8 1:17.681 +1.598 13:45:06.326 8 1:18.296 +0.413 13:43:39.644
8 1:20.927 +6.305 13:43:04.260 9 1:17.883 13:44:57.527
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| Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

| Saturday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Blue 1330-1345 8/18/2012 13:30
Practice started at 13:30:26

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:19.510 +0.654 13:41:18.607 7 1:27.214 +2.335 13:43:18.522
(933) Hanne Nielsen 7 1:18.856 13:42:37.463 8 1:27.199 +2.320 13:44:45.721
1 1:21.331 +3.217 13:34:17.413 8 1:19.519 +0.663 13:43:56.982
2 1:21.704 +3.590 13:35:39.117 9 1:19.055 +0.199 13:45:16.037 (44a) Rasmus Vendelbo S?rensen
3 1:23.208 +5.094 13:37:02.325 1 1:25.364 13:33:59.213
4 1:18.114 13:38:20.439 (113) Jim Radmer 2 1:34.877 +9.513 13:35:34.090
5 1:18.193 +0.079 13:39:38.632 1 1:24.992 +5.879 13:34:09.317 3 1:26.745 +1.381 13:37:00.835
6 1:19.335 +1.221 13:40:57.967 2 1:28.494 +9.381 13:35:37.811 4 1:34.112 +8.748 13:38:34.947
7 1:18.754 +0.640 13:42:16.721 3 1:24.036 +4.923 13:37:01.847 5 1:35.708 +10.344 13:40:10.655
8 1:18.343 +0.229 13:43:35.064 4 1:19.630 +0.517 13:38:21.477 6 1:28.957 +3.593 13:41:39.612
9 1:18.513 +0.399 13:44:53.577 5 1:19.510 +0.397 13:39:40.987 7 1:26.949 +1.585 13:43:06.561
6 1:19.981 +0.868 13:41:00.968 8 1:25.482 +0.118 13:44:32.043
(667) Thomas Hulstr?m 7 1:19.113 13:42:20.081
1 1:30.459 +12.252 13:34:40.195 8 1:19.696 +0.583 13:43:39.777 (323) Poul Kristensen
2 1:26.156 +7.949 13:36:06.351 9 1:19.243 +0.130 13:44:59.020 1 1:25.579 13:34:09.222
3 1:27.849 +9.642 13:37:34.200 2 1:29.526 +3.947 13:35:38.748
4 1:26.332 +8.125 13:39:00.532 (111) Poul Mark 3 1:32.010 +6.431 13:37:10.758
5 1:24.537 +6.330 13:40:25.069 1 1:22.061 +1.456 13:35:14.686 4 1:30.383 +4.804 13:38:41.141
6 1:18.207 13:41:43.276 2 1:20.764 +0.159 13:36:35.450 5 1:30.581 +5.002 13:40:11.722
7 1:26.501 +8.294 13:43:09.777 3 1:21.200 +0.595 13:37:56.650 6 1:28.749 +3.170 13:41:40.471
8 1:35.172 +16.965 13:44:44.949 4 1:20.605 13:39:17.255 7 1:28.034 +2.455 13:43:08.505
8 1:26.531 +0.952 13:44:35.036
(58c) Jan Toft (157) anders madsen
1 1:23.526 +5.061 13:34:13.668 1 1:22.367 +1.359 13:34:21.033 (101) Mads S?mer
2 1:25.113 +6.648 13:35:38.781 2 1:25.074 +4.066 13:35:46.107 1 1:31.655 +4.534 13:34:07.274
3 1:23.541 +5.076 13:37:02.322 3 1:25.101 +4.093 13:37:11.208 2 1:31.286 +4.165 13:35:38.560
4 1:25.866 +7.401 13:38:28.188 4 1:29.054 +8.046 13:38:40.262 3 1:31.849 +4.728 13:37:10.409
5 1:20.268 +1.803 13:39:48.456 5 1:23.206 +2.198 13:40:03.468 4 1:30.442 +3.321 13:38:40.851
6 1:18.799 +0.334 13:41:07.255 6 1:22.914 +1.906 13:41:26.382 5 1:30.624 +3.503 13:40:11.475
7 1:18.695 +0.230 13:42:25.950 7 1:21.404 +0.396 13:42:47.786 6 1:28.707 +1.586 13:41:40.182
8 1:18.521 +0.056 13:43:44.471 8 1:21.008 13:44:08.794 7 1:27.357 +0.236 13:43:07.539
9 1:18.465 13:45:02.936 8 1:27.121 13:44:34.660
(261) Brian Larsen Varta
(153a) Nanna Husted 1 1:21.498 13:34:04.903 (106) Andreas S?mer
1 1:27.072 +8.494 13:34:04.376 2 1:26.799 +5.301 13:35:31.702 1 1:28.989 +1.563 13:34:03.363
2 1:25.872 +7.294 13:35:30.248 3 1:22.459 +0.961 13:36:54.161 2 1:30.801 +3.375 13:35:34.164
3 1:18.578 13:36:48.826 3 1:27.819 +0.393 13:37:01.983
4 1:18.731 +0.153 13:38:07.557 (259) Michael Br'ndgaard 4 1:28.170 +0.744 13:38:30.153
5 1:18.737 +0.159 13:39:26.294 1 1:23.901 +1.514 13:37:13.967 5 1:28.429 +1.003 13:39:58.582
6 1:20.244 +1.666 13:40:46.538 2 3:15.399 +1:53.012 13:40:29.366 6 1:27.820 +0.394 13:41:26.402
7 1:19.265 +0.687 13:42:05.803 3 1:22.387 13:41:51.753 7 1:27.864 +0.438 13:42:54.266
8 1:20.166 +1.588 13:43:25.969 4 1:27.476 +5.089 13:43:19.229 8 1:27.426 13:44:21.692
9 1:20.718 +2.140 13:44:46.687 5 1:27.078 +4.691 13:44:46.307
(230) Mark Varta (808) Hans Jochumsen
1 1:23.604 +4.973 13:34:07.588 1 1:27.261 +3.597 13:34:16.370
2 1:24.662 +6.031 13:35:32.250 2 1:29.746 +6.082 13:35:46.116
3 1:20.007 +1.376 13:36:52.257 3 1:26.864 +3.200 13:37:12.980
4 1:18.631 13:38:10.888 4 1:28.460 +4.796 13:38:41.440
5 1:19.537 +0.906 13:39:30.425 5 1:25.875 +2.211 13:40:07.315
6 1:19.885 +1.254 13:40:50.310 6 1:24.401 +0.737 13:41:31.716
7 1:19.633 +1.002 13:42:09.943 7 1:23.664 13:42:55.380
8 1:19.272 +0.641 13:43:29.215 8 1:26.678 +3.014 13:44:22.058
9 1:19.451 +0.820 13:44:48.666
(107) Jerry Skovgaard
(26b) George Fratilescu 1 1:29.664 +4.785 13:34:40.474
1 1:24.506 +5.650 13:34:20.039 2 1:27.425 +2.546 13:36:07.899
2 1:24.808 +5.952 13:35:44.847 3 1:26.488 +1.609 13:37:34.387
3 1:26.340 +7.484 13:37:11.187 4 1:25.631 +0.752 13:39:00.018
4 1:24.164 +5.308 13:38:35.351 5 1:24.879 13:40:24.897
5 1:23.746 +4.890 13:39:59.097 6 1:26.411 +1.532 13:41:51.308
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